
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/13/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,963,873 $26,403,108 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.4% 14.6% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 02/16/13 Sat $29,478,027 $40,461,507 $60,000,000 $37,712,130.74 1.591 8.1% 21.5% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 02/20/13 Wed $29,425,675 $54,494,939 $0.00 1.591 8.1% 27.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 02/23/13 Sat $31,394,099 $69,467,134 $0.00 1.591 8.6% 34.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,073,985 $84,763,574 $0.00 1.591 8.7% 39.8% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 03/02/13 Sat $37,045,037 $102,430,765 $0.00 1.591 10.0% 45.8% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 03/06/13 Wed $36,885,083 $120,021,671 $0.00 1.591 10.0% 51.2% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 03/09/13 Sat $39,401,101 $138,812,495 $0.00 1.591 10.6% 56.4% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 03/13/13 Wed $44,815,376 $160,185,446 $0.00 1.591 12.0% 61.7% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 03/16/13 Sat $49,948,776 $184,006,573 $0.00 1.591 13.3% 66.7% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 03/20/13 Wed $67,223,064 $216,066,000 $0.00 1.591 17.5% 72.5% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 03/23/13 Sat $80,417,529 $254,418,015 $0.00 1.591 20.5% 78.2% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 03/27/13 Wed $117,640,362 $310,522,012 $0.00 1.591 28.5% 84.4% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 03/30/13 Sat $180,939,440 $396,814,044 $0.00 1.591 40.3% 90.7% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 04/03/13 Wed $294,100,905 $537,074,038 $0.00 1.591 56.8% 96.0% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 04/06/13 Sat $497,583,459 $774,377,127 $0.00 1.591 75.8% 99.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 04/10/13 Wed $419,093,790 $974,247,618 $0.00 1.591 69.8% 99.7% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 04/13/13 Sat $721,496,016 $1,318,337,097 $0.00 1.591 87.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 04/17/13 Wed $628,640,684 $1,618,142,834 $0.00 1.591 83.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,118,318,825 $2,151,481,525 $0.00 1.591 95.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,005,825,095 $2,631,170,705 $0.00 1.591 94.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/13/2013


